   Časový rozvrh hodin
      8.00                    - začátek vyučování
                 8.00 -  8.45         - 1.vyučov. hodina 

                 8.45 -  8.55         - přestávka

                 8.55 -  9.40         - 2. vyučov. hodina

                 9.40 - 10.00        - přestávka

                 10.00 -10.45       - 3. vyučov. hodina

                 10.45 -10.55       - přestávka

                 10.55 -11.40       - 4. vyučov. hodina

                 11.40 -11.50       - přestávka

                 11.50 -12.35       - 5. vyučov. hodina

                 12.35 -13.30       - polední přestávka

                 13.30 -14.15       - 1. odpolední vyučov. hodina

                 14.15 -14.25       - přestávka

                 14.25 -15.10       - 2. odpolední vyučov. hodina

Rozvrhy jednotlivých ročníků

1.ročník

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	PO
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Hv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ÚT
	Prv
	Čj
	Tv
	Vv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ST
	Čj
	M
	Tv
	Pv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ČT
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PÁ
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Čj
	
	
	
	
	
	


2. ročník

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	PO
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Hv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ÚT
	Prv
	Čj
	Tv
	Vv
	M
	
	
	
	
	

	ST
	Čj
	M
	Tv
	Pv
	Čj
	
	
	
	
	

	ČT
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Prv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PÁ
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Čj
	
	
	
	
	
	


3. ročník

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	PO
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Tv
	Aj
	
	
	
	
	

	ÚT
	Aj
	Čj
	ČT
	Aj
	M
	
	
	
	
	

	ST
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Čt
	Prv
	
	
	
	
	

	ČT
	Čj
	M
	Pv
	Tv
	Prv
	
	
	
	
	

	PÁ
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Čt
	Prv
	
	
	
	
	


4. ročník

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	PO
	Čj
	M
	Vl
	Tv
	Aj
	
	Aj
	
	
	

	ÚT
	Čj
	Př
	Čt
	Čt
	M
	
	Vl
	
	
	

	ST
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Čt
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ČT
	Čj
	M
	Pv
	Tv
	Aj
	
	
	
	
	

	PÁ
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Vv
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. ročník

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	PO
	Čj
	M
	Vl
	Tv
	Př
	
	Aj
	
	
	

	ÚT
	Čj
	Čj
	Čt
	Aj
	M
	
	Vl
	
	
	

	ST
	Čj
	M
	Hv
	Čt
	Inf
	
	
	
	
	

	ČT
	Př
	M
	Pv
	Tv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PÁ
	Čj
	M
	Vv
	Vv
	Aj
	
	
	
	
	


